
Fee Schedule – Translation

____________________________________________________________________________
General Text

Language Combination Price
English to Swedish 0.15 - 0.25 CHF per word
German to Swedish 0.15 - 0.25 CHF per word
Danish to Swedish 0.15 - 0.25 CHF per word
Norwegian to Swedish 0.15 - 0.25 CHF per word

General Text – Other Services
Proofreading (per hour):
35 CHF. Minimum Fee: 1 hour
____________________________________________________________________________
Highly Technical Text
Language Combination Price
English to Swedish 0.22 - 0.31 CHF per word
German to Swedish 0.22 - 0.31 CHF per word
Danish to Swedish 0.22 - 0.31 CHF per word
Norwegian to Swedish 0.22 - 0.31 CHF per word

Highly Technical Text – Other Services
Proofreading (per hour):
50 CHF. Minimum Fee: 1 hour
____________________________________________________________________________

Urgent job/Express Fee
Add 25 per cent to the prices above

Translation Minimum Fee
35 CHF

Note: It is impossible to give a true quote before studying the material to be translated. For that
reason at least a sample is needed of the original text. Also these fees are to be understood as an
indication of the quote price level, since a real quote may differ somewhat from these prices.


